
 

 

 

Beef Burger & Chips 
Soft Brioche Bun, Smoked Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato,  
Onion, Burger Sauce (gf option available) 

 

Buttermilk Fried Chicken 
Garden Salad, Chips, Tomato Sauce 

 

Continental Roll 
Wagyu Bresaola, Mortadella, Marinated Eggplant, Mojo Rojo, 
Cheddar Cheese (gf option available) 

 

Crumbed Notzarella Arancini  
Vegan Aioli (vegan) 

 

Hot Chips 
Tomato Sauce (v, df) 

 

$16 

 
$15 

 
$13 

 
$12 

 
$7 

 

 


